Intermediate

Wicklow Town Council Cup

Place

=
NEBowo~voorwnerk

Name

Aoife Treanor
Jacob Fry
Ruth Connolly
Ben Fry

Bill Guinan
Deaglan O'Neilll
Colm O'Neill
Seamus Treanor
Patrick Treanor
Luka Bennett
Eoin Treanor
Oisin Kearney

22nd June 2022

Finish Time

08:25
08:54
09:04
09:15
09:25
09:26
09:32
09:51
10:07
10:35
10:55
10:56

andicap

H

00:00
02:45
02:30
02:30
01:40
02:10
02:30
01:50
01:40
01:00
01:20
00:40

Actual Time

08:25
06:09
06:34
06:45
07:45
07:16
07:02
08:01
08:27
11:35
09:35
10:16

Pre Go



